Record #
ALC-23-28
ALC-23-27
ALC-22-26
ALC-22-181
ALC-23-35
ALC-22-138
ALC-22-160
ALC-22-65
ALC-23-8
ALC-22-203

Applicant Name
Kenneth Peters
Supawadee Pamoto
Amy Thompson
Troy Meyer

Sandy Hurtado
Ricci Mane

Urbano Ramirez Hernandez
Gloria Kinnee

Adi Sarkanjac

Dana Spandet

Address

9638 W NATIONAL AVE, West Allis, WI 53227
7335 W GREENFIELD AVE, West Allis, WI 53214
5630 W LINCOLN AVE, West Allis, WI 53219
9427 W GREENFIELD AVE, West Allis, WI 53214
6738 W GREENFIELD AVE, West Allis, WI 53214
1329 S 70 ST, West Allis, WI 53214

5823 W BURNHAM ST, West Allis, WI 53219
2201 S 55 ST, West Allis, W1 53219

8812 W GREENFIELD AVE, West Allis, WI 53214
8121 W NATIONAL AVE, West Allis, WI 53214

Publication Date
5/10/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/24/2024
5/31/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/24/2024
4/26/2024

Common Council Date
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024



Do you wish to change any of the litter and noise answers above? Do you wish to change your hours of operation?

No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes

Yes No



Do you wish to change the premises description? Do you wish to change any of the security plans listed above?

No No
No No
Yes No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

No Yes



Do you wish to change the percentages of sales from what is listed above? Are There Any Changes to your Current Entertainment Types?

No Yes
Yes Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

No No



List any additions or deletions to your Entertainment.
Jukebox, Amusement Machines, Pool Tables, Patrons Dancing, DJ, Bands & Bowling
Band or DJ on Sundays for space rental



Please re-enter what entertainment should be listed on your license, taking into consideration anything you want removed or added.
Jukebox, Amusement Machines, Pool Tables, Patrons Dancing, DJ, Bands & Bowling
Band or DJ on Sundays for space rental



